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2023 Winter Championship

WSSL

EVENT 19

NAME

Eleanor Liang
Claire Huang
Neev Hart

Mia Avery

Sophia Le

Skye Dyrenforth
Eleanor Jackson
Natalie MacUga
Ruby Gall

Mya Nguyen
Cailin McGowan
Betsy Dicke
Daniela Tsvetkov
Maeve Monaghan
Shannon Lynch
Lorraine Erickson
Galena Nizorkova
Anna St. Laurent
Cali Berbeco
Alina Duman
Harriet Lund
Sophia Singer
Mia Virella-Oliveras
Vivian Phan
Caroline Mateo
Ashley Escobar
Sophia Garrity

AGE

12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
12

GIRLS 11-12 50Y BACK

TEAM

Sharon Sea Eagles
Cambridge

Cambridge

c/w

Randolph Rapids
Cambridge

Weymouth Blue Sharks
Sharon Sea Eagles
Cambridge

Randolph Rapids

C/w

Cambridge

Cambridge

Weymouth Blue Sharks
Sharon Sea Eagles
Cambridge

Randolph Rapids
Weymouth Blue Sharks
Cambridge

Weymouth Blue Sharks
Cambridge

C/wW

Randolph Rapids
Randolph Rapids

c/w

Randolph Rapids

Cc/wW

TIME

33.
35.
38.
39.
39.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
45.
45.
46.
47.
48.
48.
49.
49.
50.
51.
54.
55.
56.
57.

13
72
03
66
92
19
04
17
31
81
40
59
44
79
31
81
31
94
65
03
13
62
33
71
.23
SCR
SCR

20
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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